Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release of Security Interest

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Congress Financial Corporation		07/12/2003	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cybex International, Inc.	
Street Address:	10 Trotter Drive	
City:	Medway	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	02053	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2025773	CYBEX
Registration Number:	1281435	EAGLE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (856)795-0574

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: gweber@archerlaw.com
Correspondent Name: James H. Carll, Esquire

Address Line 1: One Centennial Square, P.O. Box 3000
Address Line 4: Haddonfield, NEW JERSEY 08033

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Geoffrey Weber
Signature:	/Geoffrey Weber/
Date:	01/28/2005

Total Attachments: 3

source=Cybex Assign pg.1#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003017 FRAME: 0980 00 2025/7

JD &REOL

source=Cybex Assign pg.2#page1.tif source=Cybex Assign pg.3#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003017 FRAME: 0981

U.S. TRADEMARKS RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

The undersigned Congress Financial Corporation (the "Secured Party") was granted a security interest in the registered trademarks of Lumex/Basic American Holdings, Inc. (the "Debtor") listed on the attached Schedule A (the "Trademarks"), which security interest was filed with the United States Patent & Trademark Office on May 31, 2000 at Reel 002081 Frame 0069.

The Secured Party hereby releases for the benefit of the Debtor its security interest in the Trademarks.

Dated as of the \(\sum \) day of July, 2003.

Secured Party:

CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORATION

By:
Name:
Title:

TRADEMARK REEL: 003017 FRAME: 0982

SCHEDULE A

LUMEX/BASIC AMERICAN HOLDINGS, INC.

U.S. Trademarks

Registered Marks

Registration No.	Registration Date
2025773	12/24/96
1281435	06/12/84
0000	2025773

1225391v2

TRADEMARK REEL: 003017 FRAME: 0983

RECORDED: 01/28/2005